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Spot Action Repor

Wager Type NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOfSales ExpectedReturn WeightedAve

5 $291.46 $1,540.64 ($1,249.18)  7.68  0.80  0.065 SPOT

 7.685 SPOT Totals: $1,540.64 $291.46 ($1,249.18)

6 $290.20 $159.78 $130.42  7.65  0.68  0.05BEST BET

7 $225.19 $141.31 $83.88  5.94  0.65  0.04BEST BET

8 $15.55 $0.00 $15.55  0.41  0.51  0.00BEST BET

 13.99BEST BET Totals: $301.09 $530.94 $229.85 

6 $1.25 $0.00 $1.25  0.03  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

9 $0.16 $0.00 $0.16  0.00  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

10 $7.74 $40.50 ($32.76)  0.20  0.93  0.00MEANGREN

 0.24MEANGREN Totals: $40.50 $9.15 ($31.35)

5 $174.94 $25.16 $149.78  4.61  0.59  0.03MONEYBAL

 4.61MONEYBAL Totals: $25.16 $174.94 $149.78 

8 $171.00 $0.00 $171.00  4.51  1.00  0.04PENNY

 4.51PENNY Totals: $0.00 $171.00 $171.00 

8 $765.33 $892.50 ($127.17)  20.17  1.00  0.20PENY

 20.17PENY Totals: $892.50 $765.33 ($127.17)

2 $159.90 $154.40 $5.50  4.21  0.53  0.02SPOTLITE

3 $24.00 $24.80 ($0.80)  0.63  0.58  0.00SPOTLITE

1 $150.00 $136.00 $14.00  3.95  0.50  0.02SPOTLITE

4 $4.00 $0.66 $3.34  0.11  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

 8.91SPOTLITE Totals: $315.86 $337.90 $22.04 

5 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.13  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

2 $127.90 $13.99 $113.91  3.37  0.70  0.02SUPERSP

3 $753.37 $346.58 $406.79  19.86  0.79  0.16SUPERSP

6 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.13  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

4 $622.16 $695.80 ($73.64)  16.40  0.64  0.10SUPERSP

 39.89SUPERSP Totals: $1,056.37 $1,513.43 $457.06 

 0.76 100.00Grand Totals: $3,794.15 $4,172.12 ($377.97)
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